@

SKF :
KOYO :
NTN :
NSK :
GMB :
IRB :
QH :
INA :

OE NO. :

Automobile Type :

Dimension (mm)
D:

W:

Tensioner&lIdler Bearing VKM71101

VKM71101

57TB3705B01
GT80370
IR-9990
QTT474
13505-63021

Toyota

58
29
33.5

HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com
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